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Accenture
161 N. Clark St.
Chicago, IL   60606

Nick Mistry 703-947-2955 Nick.v.mistry@accenture.com

Acumen Solutions
8614 Westwood Center Drive, Suiote 700
Vienna, VA 22182

Tom Bullotta 703-600-4040 tbullotta@acumensolutions.com

Airadigm Communications
100 West College Ave. 
Appleton, WI   54911

Greg Selig 920-707-7015 GSelig@Airadigm.com

AllTel
One Allied Drive     Bldg 2, Floor 5
Little Rock, AR   72202

Samantha Mayo 501-905-5235 Samantha.mayo@alltel.com

AllTel
One Allied Drive     Bldg 4, Floor 5
Little Rock, AR   72202

Laura Brooks 501-905-5185 Laura.a.brooks@alltel.com

AllTel
1 Allied Drive
Little Rock, AR 72202

Scotty Parish 501-905-8165 501-905-6324
scotty.parish@alltel.com

Alltel
1 Allied Drive,  B5, Floor 5A
Little Rock, AR 72202

Cheryl Gordon 501-905-8503 501-905-8399 cheryl.gordon@alltel.com

ALLTEL 
One Allied Drive 
Little Rock, AR 72202

Brad Braughton 501-905-7726 brad.braughton@alltel.com

Alltel
1 Allied Drive,  B5, Floor 2
Little Rock, AR 72202

Wendy Wheeler
501-905-1520  wendy.wheeler@alltel.com

Alltel
1 Allied Drive
Little Rock, AR 72202

Kevin Sweetin 501-905-8132 Kevin.w.sweetin@alltel.com
 

AT&T
200 Laurel Ave  Rm# A5-3A26
Middletown, NJ   07748

H. L. Gowda 732-420-6491 732-368-1999 hlgowda@att.com 

AT&T Wireless
13793 NW Logie Trail Rd
Hillsboro, OR    97124

Anne Cummins 503-203-1184 425-806-3626 Anne.cummins@attws.com
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AT&T Wireless
12150 Research Pkwy
Orlando, FL   32826

Lonnie Keck 407-514-5041 407-620-6021 Lonnie.keck@attws.com

AT&T Wireless
16771 NE 72nd Way
Redmond, WA 

Becky Owens 425-580-8088 425-580-8269 Becky.owens@attws.com

AT&T Wireless
7277 164th Ave  NE
Redmond, WA    98052

Julie Neumann 425-580-8473 425-580-8866 Julie.neumann@attws.com

AT&T Wireless
14520 NE 87th St. 
Redmond, WA  98052

Reza Rahsaz 425-702-3083 Reza.rahsaz@attws.com

AT&T Wireless
Suzy Nieman 425-580-8045 425-580-8609 Suzanne.nieman@attws.com

AT&T Wireless
7332 166th Avenue
Redmond, WA

Susan Sill 425-580-5642 425-580-5741 Susan.sill@attws.com 

AT&T Wireless
7277 164th Ave
Redmond, WA    98052

Brian Starlin 425-580-7123 brian.starlin@attws.com 

AT&T Wireless
P. O. Box 3024
Bothell, WA    98041

Stephen A. Sanchez 425-288-7051 Stephen.sanchez@attws.com

AT&T Wireless
117 Prestwick Dr.
Clayton, NC    27520

Sean Hawkins 919-625-3900 Sean.hawkins@attws.com
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Avasina
6905 Rockledge Dr. Suite 600
Bethesda MD 20817

Kasra Moinizand 301-896-9788
301-983-1314

kasram@avasina.com

Avasina
6905 Rockledge Dr. Suite 600
Bethesda MD 20817

Atousa Raissyan 301-896-9788 atousa@avasina.com 

Bearing Point
15885 NE 28th Street,  Suite 200
Bellevue, WA

Wendy Sefcik 425-895-2392 425-869-5819 wsefcik@bearingpoint.com

BellSouth
5515 Spalding Dr.
Worcross, GA

Dave Cochran 770-209-8057 770-209-8003 Dave.cochran@bridge.bellsouth.com

BellSouth
Birmingham, AL Ron Steen 205-977-0491 205-977-0979 ron.steen@bellsouth.com

Business Edge Solutions
51 Pamela
College Station, TX 77845

Tracy Frank 979-492-7299 tfrank@businessedge.com 

Centennial Wireless
6302 Constitution Drive
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

Amy Donovan 260-760-4158 amydonovan@centwire.com

Centennial Wireless
6302 Constitution Drive
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

Jason Powell 260-760-4161 jasonpowell@centwire.com

Centennial Wireless
6302 Constitution Drive
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

Brigitte Haysom 260-760-4168 bhaysom@centwire.com

Centennial Wireless
6302 Constitution Drive
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

Laurie Doty 260-760-4164 lauriedoty@centwire.com

Cingular Wireless
2600 N. Central Expressway
Richardson, TX    75080

Teresa Patton 214-576-5682 Teresa.j.patton@cingular.com
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Cingular Wireless
5565 Glenridge Connector    Rm 985B
Atlanta, GA    30342

Mark Wood 404-236-5938 Mark.s.wood@cingular.com

Cingular Wireless
2000 W. Ameritech Center Dr.
Hoffman Estates, Il    60198

Jim Grasser 847-765-8598 847-765-3706 James.n.grasser@cingular.com

Cingular Wireless
1125 E. Campbell Rd.
Richardson, TX     75001

Joe Charles 972-907-6973 Joseph.charles@cingular.com 

Cincinnati Bell Wireless
201 E. Fourth St. #103.710
Cincinnati, OH 45201==

Rick Ruth 513-397-0354 Richard.ruth@cinbell.com

Comrise
1301 Concord Plaza 
Highway 36
Hazlet, NJ 07730

Pete Antoniewicz 908-884-9717 panton@comrise.com

Cox Communications
1400 Lake Hearn Drive
Atlanta, GA   30319

Monica Dahmen 404-269-6642 Monica.dahmen@cox.com

CTIA
Lori Messing

lmessing@ctia.com

Cricket Communications
10307 Pacific Center Court
San Diego, CA 92121

Laurie Itkin 858-882-6226 858-882-6370 litkin@cricketcommunications.com

Cricket Communications
10307 Pacific Center Court
San Diego, CA 92121

Priscilla Craig 253-255-2928 Pcraig@cricketcommunications.com 

Cricket Communications
10307 Pacific Center Court
San Diego, CA 92121

Tim Long 858-882-6216 tlong@cricketcommunications.com

Cricket Communications
10307 Pacific Center Court
San Diego, CA 92121

Chris Demange 858-882-6087 cdemange@cricketcommunications.com

Cricket Communications
10307 Pacific Center Court
San Diego, CA 92121

Kim Howard 858-882-9154 khoward@cricketcommunications.com
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Dobson Cellular Systems
14201 Wireless Way
Oklahoma City, OK 73134

Sean O’hara
330-509-6510 330-509-6012 sean.ohara@dobson.net

Evolving Systems
9777 Mt. Pyramid Ct.
Englewood, CO    80112

J. Brian Burch 303-802-2143 303-802-1420 Bburch@evolving.com

Evolving Systems
4000 W. 67th Terrace
Prarie Village, KS    66208

Keagan O’Rourke 913-789-9186 913-789-9187 keagano@evolving.com

Evolving Systems
9777 Mt. Pyramid Ct.
Englewood, CO    80112

Steve Farnsworth 303-802-1345 303-802-1420 Sp8@evolving.com

Excel Communications
8750 N. Central Expressway
Dallas, TX 75231

Alex Heien 214-863-8155 214-863-8931 aheien@excel.com

First Cellular of Southern Illinois
417 South 42nd Street
Mt. Vernon, IL 62864

Jeanne Manis 618-244-2355 618-244-8588 jmanis@firstcellular.com
 

First Cellular of Southern Illinois
417 South 42nd Street
Mt. Vernon, IL 62864

Tania Seger 618-244-8517 618-244-8588 tseger@firstcellular.com

InphoMatch
14121 Parke Long Ct. Suite 111
Chantilly, VA 20151

Terry Hsiao 703-961-8300
x401

703-961-8308 Terry.hsiao@inphomatch.com

Intrado
6280 Lookout Rd.
Boulder, CO     80301

Kelly Anderson 303-581-5699 303-581-0900 kanderson@intrado.com

Intrado
6280 Lookout Rd.
Boulder, CO     80301

Scott Wagner 913-681-7886 swagner@intrado.com

Intrado 
1601 Dry Creek Rd
Longmont, CO 80503

Mike Panos 720-864-5186 Michael.panis@intrado.com

LTC International Inc.
800 E Campbell Road #241
Richardson, TX 75002

Suzanne Stelmock 972-234-8997 
x232

972-234-8485 sstelmock@ltcinternational.com
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LTC International Inc.
800 E Campbell Road #241
Richardson, TX 75002

Lee Mercury 416-975-5575 lmercury@ltcinternational.com

Microcell
800 de la gauchetiene
Montreal, QC    Canada   H5A 1K3

Pascale Lacroix 514-806-2187 514-846-7491 Pascale.lacroix@microcell.com

MCI
781 Deer Lake Trail
Stone Mountain, GA 30087

Jason Lee 678-256-7125 Jason.lee@mci.com

MCI
2400 N. Glenville Drive
Richardson, TX 75082

Karen Mulberry 972-729-7914 972-729-6038 karen.mulberry@mci.com

NCS Pearson
Telecom & Utilities Business Unit
13624 Old Chatwood Place
Chantilly, VA  20151

Mitch Kaufman 703-435-8255 651-683-6301 MKaufman@ncs.com

NCS Pearson
1313 Lone Oak Rd.
Eagan, MN  55121

Linda Link 651-683-6028 651-683-6301 Llink@ncs.com

NENA
953 N. Church St.
Rockford, IL   61103

Rick Jones 815-519-7841 815-963-7856 rockford9@aol.com

NeuStar
46000 Center Oak Plaza
Sterling, VA    20166

Gene Johnston 817-690-7895
928-447-9334

Gene.Johnston@neustar.biz

NeuStar
46000 Center Oak Plaza
Sterling, VA    20166

Larry Vagnoni 571-434-5787 Larry.vagnoni@neustar.biz

NeuStar
45980 Center Oak Plaza
Sterling, VA     20166

Jim Rooks 571-434-5477 Jim.rooks@neustar.biz

NeuStar
6051 Voyager Drive
Orleans, Ontario  Canada   KIC 2P5

Marcel Champagne 613-791-4434 mpc@ca.inter.net

NeuStar
46000 Center Oak Plaza
Sterling, VA 20166

Audrey Herrel 571-434-5700 Audrey.herrel@neustar.biz
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NeuStar
116 S. Cumberland
Park Ridge, Il 60068

Barry Bishop 847-698-6167 Barry.bishop@neustar.com

NeuStar
200 S. Wacker    Suite 3000
Chicago, IL   60606

Amy Putnam 717-232-5533 Amy.Putnam@neustar.com

NeuStar
4600 Center Oak Plaza
Sterling, VA   20166

Rob Coffman 571-434-5443 Rob.coffman@neustar.biz

NeuStar
46000 Center Oak Plaza
Sterling, VA   20166

Stephen Addicks 571-434-5499 571-434-5401 stephen.addicks@neustar.biz

NeuStar
1800 Sutter St., Suite 780
Concord, CA   94520

Florence Weber 925-363-8730 925-363-7690 florence.weber@neustar.biz

NeuStar
1800 Sutter St., Suite 780
Concord, CA   94520

Shannon Sevigny 925-363-8707 925-363-7691 shannon.collins@neustar.biz

NeuStar Hong Liu 973-401-0703 073-401-0704 Hong.liu@neustar.biz
NeuStar Inc
300 Lakeside Dr.     Suite 1300
Oakland, CA   94612

Syed Mubeen Saifullah 510-500-1164 510-500-1100 syed.mubeen@neustar.biz

NeuStar Peggy Rehm 510-500-1225 Peggy.rehm@neustar.biz
NEXTEL
593 Herndon Pkwy
Herndon, VA    20170

Susan Ortega 703-930-0173 susan  .ortega@nextel.com  

NEXTEL
595 Herndon Pkwy
Herndon, VA    20170

Rosemary Emmer 301-399-4332
703-547-5305

Rosemary.emmer@nextel.com 

NEXTEL
2002 Edmund Halley Drive
Reston VA  20191

Sam Jha 703-264-4540 Sam.jha@nextel.com

Nextel Partners
10120 W. 76th Street
Eden Prairie, MN 55344

Melissa Flicek 952-238-2513 952-238-7313 Melissa.flicek@nextelpartners.com 

Nextel 593 Herndon Pkwy
Herndon, VA    20170

Binata Bose 703-989-7761 Binato.bose@nextel.com
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Nuvox/Trivergent/Gabriel
301 N. Main Street     Suite 500
Greenville, SC    29601

Michelle Gimmi 864-331-8077 mgimmi@nuvox.com

OnStar
1919 Technology Dr
Troy, MI    48083

Brad Bloomer 248-696-6130 Brad.bloomer@onstar.com 

Qwest
6350 So. Maple Ave.      Rm 210
Tempe, AZ    85283

Dave Garner 480-831-4032 480-831-8758 David.Garner@qwest.com

Qwest Wireless
1860 Lincoln St.   9th Floor
Denver, CO    80295

Alain Richard 770-849-2178 alain.richard@qwest.com

Ranger Wireless Solutions
590 Woodland Drive, Suite 100
Holland, MI 49424

Ned Timmer 616-399-9505 616-738-0890 ntimmer@rangerwireless.com

Rural Cellular Corporation
3905 Dakota St
Alexandria, MN  56308 

Kathy McGinn 320-808-2482 320-808-2466 kathyjm@rccw.com

SBC Wireline
Charles Ryburn 210-886-3822 Cr1551@txmail.sbc.com

SBC Wireline
311 W. Washington
FLR 15 NW
Chicago, IL 60606

Liz Coakley 312-727-4844 312-845-3532 liz.coakley@msg.ameritech.com

SBC Wireline
901 Chestnut 15 N-13 St. Louis, MO. 
63101

David Taylor 314-331-9798 dt9395@momail.sbc.com

SBC Daniel N. Martin 312-424-2062 Daniel.N.Martin@sbc.com
SBC Robin Meier 847-662-8608 Rx2378@sbc.com
Self Ron Stutheit 303-796-0018 Ron_Stutheit@juno.com
Southern LINC
5555 Glenridge Connector, Suite 500
Atlanta, GA 30342

Holly Henderson 678-443-1670 678-443-1552 hhenders@southernco.com

Southern LINC
600 University Park Place    Suite 400
Birmingham, AL   35209

Leigh Swindle 205-715-1856  vsswindl@southernco.com

Southern LINC Rosemary Edwards 716-4903 redwards@southernco.com
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Sprint
5454 W 110th St.
Overland Park, KS    66211

Stephanie Baughman 913-345-6174
913-345-7899

Stephanie.l.baughman@mail.sprint.com

Sprint
3417 N. Roan Street
Johnson City, TN 37601

Ron Whitson 423-854-8040 423-854-8043 Ron.c.whitson@mail.sprint.com 

Sprint
630 N. Wymore    Suite 300
Maitland, FL    32751

Jeff Adrian 407-622-4170 407-622-4130 Jadria01@sprintspectrum.com

Sprint
11211 Lakeview Ave.
Lenexa, KS

Rick Dressner 913-859-3772
Rdress01@sprintspectrum.com

Sprint
4717 Grand Ave.
Kansas City, MO 64112

Michael Wellington 816-559-4677 816-559-4329 Mwelli02@sprintspectrum.com 

Sprint
6240 Sprint Parkway
Overland Park, KS 66251

Jasper Howe 913-762-8529 913-762-0301 Jhowe03@sprintspectrum.com 

Sprint
6160 Sprint Pkwy
Overland Park, KS 66251

Susan Tiffany 913-762-8024
913 762-0909

stiffa01@sprintspcetrum.com 

Sprint
5454 W 110th St.
Overland Park, KS    66211

Cheryl Scott 913 –345-7725 913-345-7899 Cheryl.scott@mail.sprint.com

Sprint
5454 W 110th St.
Overland Park, KS    66211

Dianna Bordenaro 913-345-6896 913-345-6850 Dianna.bordenaro@mail.sprint.com

Sprint
2330 Shawnee Mission Pkwy
Westwood, KS    66205

Gene Saulmon 913-624-8117 913-624-2742 Gene.saulman@mail.sprint.com

Sprint
5454 W 110th St.
Overland Park, KS    66211

Craig Bartell 913-323-4717 913-345-7899 Craig.j.bartel@mail.sprint.com

Sprint
6240 Sprint Parkway
Overland Park, KS 66251

Anne Mardick 913-762-7398 Amardi01@sprintspectrum.com 

SureWest Wireless
Roseville CA

Cora Dare (contractor) 510-220-0404 510-537-1051 coradare@compuserve.com
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T-Mobile
12920 SE 38th Street
Bellevue, WA 98006

Frank Reed 425-378-6212 425-378-6120 Frank.reed@voicestream.com

T-Mobile
12920 SE 38th Street
Bellevue, WA 98006

Gary Williams 425-378-5191 425-378-4230 gary.williams@t-mobile.com 

T-Mobile
2380 Bisso Lane, Suite A
Concord, CA 94520

Paula Jordan 925-325-3325 925-288-6610 Paula.Jordan@t-mobile.com

Tekelec
5200 Paramont Parkway
Morrisville, NC      27560

Colleen Collard 919-460-2161 919-388-1416 colleen.collard@tekelec.com

Telcom Strategies Group
Two Sun Court – Suite 300
Norcross, GA 30092

Frank Holleman 770-416-6505 770-734-0226 fholleman@mindspring.com

Telcordia
444 Hoes Lane
Piscataway, NJ    08854

John P. Malyar 732-699-7192 Jmalyar@telcordia.com

Telcordia Technologies Jason Kempson 732-699-2127 586-816-8336 jkempson@telcordia.com 
Telcordia Routing Administration (TRA)
331 Newman Springs Road, 3D204
Red Bank, NJ 07701

Adam Newman 732-758-4962 732-758-4545 anewman@telcordia.com 

Telecom Software
5600 S. Quebec     Suite 220A
Greenwood Village, CO    80111

Jean Anthony 303-770-5683 303-770-3485 Dja@telecomse.com

Telecom Software
5600 S. Quebec     Suite 220A
Greenwood Village, CO    80111

Dan Deneweth 303-770-3271 ddeneweth@telecomse.com

TeleCorp PCS (a division of AT&T Wireless)
1010 N. Glebe Rd.    Suite 800
Arlington, VA    22201 

Brigitte Brown 703-236-1311 703-236-1101 Bbrown@attws.com

TeleCorp PCS (a division of AT&T Wireless)
111 East Capitol Street
Jackson, MS 39211

Patricia Horne 601-914-8206 phorne@suncompcs.net

TeleCorp PCS (a division of AT&T Wireless)
1010 N. Glebe Rd.    Suite 800
Arlington, VA    22201 

Viresh Gulati 703-236-1291 Vgulati@suncompcs.net 
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TeleCorp PCS (a division of AT&T Wireless)
1010 N. Glebe Rd.    Suite 800
Arlington, VA    22201 

Arlene de Leon 703-236-1865 Arlene.de.leon@attws.com

Telephia
Stephanie Seminoff 415-395-0500   

X1606
Sseminoff@telephia.com

Telesynthesis, Inc.
7400 East Orchard Road, Suite 300
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Jason Cope 303-493-0103 jrc@telesynthesis.com 

Telesynthesis, Inc.
7400 East Orchard Road, Suite 300
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

David P. Taylor 303-493-0125 303-792-3469 Dpt@telesynthesis.com
 

Telesynthesis, Inc.
7400 East Orchard Road, Suite 300
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Bret Godwin 303-493-0108 303-792-3469 Bag@telesynthesis.com

TracFone Wireless 
8390 NW 25 4th St 
Miami, FL 33122

Tom Williams 305-715-6505 305-715-6506 tomwilliams@tracfone.com

Triton PCS
185 Fairchild St.
Charleston, SC   29464

Melissa Murray 843-224-9922 843-276-4292 Memurray@tritonpcs.com

 Syniverse 
201 N. Franklin St.
Tampa, FL    33602

Glenn Mills 813-273-3435 Glenn.mills@syniverse.com 

 Syniverse
201 N. Franklin St.
Tampa, FL    33602

Rob Smith 813-273-3319 Robert.smith@syniverse.com

 Syniverse Vinny Breault 510-831-1134 vsbreault@tsiconnections.com 
 Syniverse
201 N. Franklin St.
Tampa, FL    33602

Darren Paffenroth 813-273-4944 Darren.paffenroth@syniverse.com 

U.S. Cellular Corporation
8410 West Bryn Mawr Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60631 

Robert T. Jones 773-399-4392 Rtjones@uscellular.com 

U.S. Cellular Corporation
5117 W. Terrace STE 200Madison, WI 
53718

Ginny Cashbaugh 608-441-4403 virginia.cashbaugh@uscellular.com 
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U.S. Cellular Corporation
8410 West Bryn Mawr Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60631

Marlene Nolan 773-864-8047 773-399-8937 Marlene.Nolan@uscellular.com 

U.S. Cellular Corporation
1210 S. Detroit
Tulsa, OK     74120

Jeffrey Manning 918-693-7107 918-693-7699 Jeffrey.manning@uscellular.com

U.S. Cellular Corporation

WI
Janet Kostka 608-441-4809 Janet.kostka@uscellular.com 

U.S. Cellular Corporation
Joel Hartstein 773-864-8106 Joel.hartstein@uscellular.com

 
U.S. Cellular Corporation Chris Toomey chris.toomey@uscellular.com  

U.S. Cellular Corporation Shamir Mukherjee 773-864-8107 312-870-3882 smukherjee@dc.com

U.S. Cellular Corporation Brian Foster 773-399-4156 Brian.foster@uscellular.com 

U.S. Cellular Corporation David Murphy 918-270-5112 David.murphy@uscellular.com

U.S. Cellular Corporation Stan Haney 918-270-5110 Stan.haney@uscellular.com 

USLEC Corp.
6801 Morrison Blvd.
Charlotte, NC    28211

Stephanie Simons 704-319-6865 ssimons@uslec.com

VeriSign
7400 W. 129th St.
Overland Park, KS    66213

Maggie Lee 913-814-6229 913-814-6501 Malee@verisign.com

VeriSign
4501 Intelco Loop
Olympia, WA     98507

Jan Dempsey 360-493-6249 Jdempsey@verisign.com

Verizon Wireline Earl Scott 972-718-8183 earl.scott@verizon.com

Verizon
900 Elm St.
Manchester, NH

Sharon Bridges 603-645-2338 Sharon.l.bridges@verizon.com
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Verizon
1 East Pratt St, 3E
Baltimore, MD    21202  

Gary Sacra 410-736-7756 410-736-6364 Gary.m.sacra@verizon.com

Verizon Wireless
2785 Mitchell Rd.
Walnut Creek, CA   94598

Linda Godfrey 925-279-6570 925-279-6621 Linda.godfrey@verizonwireless.com

Verizon Wireless
2785 Mitchell Rd.
Walnut Creek, CA   94598

Chris Duckett-Brown 925-279-6402 925-279-6621 Chris.duckett-brown@verizonwireless.com

Verizon Wireless
30 Independence Blvd.
Warren, NJ 07059

William Phillips 908-607-8733 908-607-8030 William.Phillips1@verizonwireless.com 

Verizon Wireless
3350 161st St.     MS 623
Bellevue, WA    98008

Julie Groenen 425-603-4583 425-603-4618 Julie.groenen@verizonwireless.com

Verizon Wireless
3350 161st St.     MS A11
Bellevue, WA    98008

Chuck Dodsley 425-603-8443 425-603-8695 Chuck.dodsley@verizonwireless.com

Verizon Wireless
2785 Mitchell Rd.
Walnut Creek, CA   94598

Cathy So 925-279-6791 Cathy.so@verizonwireless.com 

Verizon Wireless
4151 Ashford-Dunwoody Rd.
Atlanta, GA   30319

Yvette Bryant 404-943-7869 Yvette.bryant@verizonwireless.com

Verizon Wireless
6 Campus Circle
Westlake, TX   76262

Dana Smith 817-258-1036 Dana.smith@verizonwireless.com

Verizon Wireless Deborah Stephens 615-478-3548 Deborah.stephens@verizonwireless.com
Western Wireless
3650 131St Ave SE Suite 400
Bellevue, WA 98006

Ron Williams 425-586-8360
ron.williams@wwireless.com

Western Wireless
3650 131St Ave SE Suite 400
Bellevue, WA 98006

Barb Hamlett 425-586-8263 Barb.hamlet@wwireless.com 

Western Wireless
3650 131St Ave SE Suite 400
Bellevue, WA 98006

Blaine Reeve 425-586-8268 Blaine.reeve@wwireless.com 
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Wiltel
One Technology Center
Tulsa, OK    74103

Rick Lenox 918-547-6330
rick.lenox@wiltel.com     

Wiltel
One Technology Center
Tulsa, OK    74103

Nancy Ockunzzi 918-547-8267 Nancy.ockunzzi@wiltel.com

New Additions to the Contact List 
(Please verify for accuracy and email phone numbers and addresses to Maggie Lee at malee@verisign.com 
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